
Villupuram - Kacheguda Special Fare Special/07425 - Exp - SCR 
VM/Villupuram Junction to KCG/Kacheguda 
19h 40m - 1004 km - 21 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VM Villupuram Junction 16:50 0 1 0 72 43 SR
2 TRK Thirukkovilur 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 34 51 99 SR
3 TNM Tiruvannamalai 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 67 62 170 SR
4 VLR Vellore Cantt. 19:23 19:24 1m 0 1 151 19 218 SR
5 KPD Katpadi Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 0 1 161 44 215 SR
6 RU Renigunta Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 0 1 275 70 115 SCR
7 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 401 40 137 SCR

8 YA Yerraguntla Junction 01:29 01:30 1m 0 2 440 92 166 SCR
9 TU Tadipatri 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 509 87 237 SCR
10 GY Gooty Junction 02:50 02:52 2m 0 2 557 36 365 SCR
11 GTL Guntakal Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 585 71 451 SCR
12 AD Adoni 04:29 04:30 1m 0 2 637 63 421 SCR
13 MALM Mantralayam Road 05:09 05:10 1m 0 2 678 52 332 SCR
14 RC Raichur Junction 05:43 05:45 2m 0 2 707 70 407 SCR
15 YG Yadgir 06:44 06:45 1m 0 2 776 50 365 SCR
16 SEM Sedam 08:15 08:16 1m 0 2 850 100 413 SCR
17 TDU Tandur 08:36 08:37 1m 0 2 883 109 457 SCR
18 VKB Vikarabad Junction 09:00 09:30 30m 0 2 925 90 626 SCR
19 SKP Shankarpalli 09:49 09:50 1m 0 2 954 62 576 SCR
20 LPI Lingampalli 10:10 10:12 2m 0 2 974 46 559 SCR
21 BMT Begumpet 10:36 10:37 1m 0 2 992 13 540 SCR
22 SC Secunderabad Junction 11:00 11:20 20m 0 2 997 6 536 SCR
23 KCG Kacheguda 12:30 0 2 1004 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 15 2024 (18:34)

Jul 15 2024 (18:34)

1

1


